

Hello Coaches!

We are just one week away from Championship Weekend and we have a couple of final items to help you prepare for your weekend in Orlando. Please visit our **website** for the most up to date schedule and order of competition.

UPDATED OPEN PRACTICE SCHEDULE

Click the links below to view updated Open Practice Schedules. As a reminder, all coaches, staff members and athletes MUST complete on-site registration prior to attending their open practice.

CLICK HERE to view Open Practice Schedules.

FINAL EVENT INFORMATION PACKET

In addition to the resources above, our team has put together an event information packet filled with details that will help you leading up to and during your time at the The Dance Summit.

<u>CLICK HERE</u> to view the Final Event Information Packet.

VIRTUAL COACH WEBINAR

Please watch the below virtual webinar that will help you to prepare for the championship and can be shared with your coaching staff. Once you arrive in Orlando, we will have Varsity All Star representatives available at the Hotel Travel Package Resort for any additional questions.

CLICK HERE to view the Virtual Coaches Webinar.

SINGLE DAY TICKETS

Remember that entrance into Coronado Springs Resort is included for anyone on the hotel travel package or anyone who has purchased extra Walt Disney World Park Hopper passes from Varsity. They do not need to purchase a venue ticket as it is included on their Park Hopper Pass. For those who are not included in above and need to purchase tickets, they are \$45 per person, per day and can be purchased below.

<u>CLICK HERE</u> to purchase Coronado Springs Resort only tickets. *Customer Number - 13850800*

JOIN THE COACHES BAND

We will be using the BAND app for all coaches' communication leading up and throughout The Dance Summit. Join the BAND below!

JOIN THE BAND



Coaches Meeting, Final Schedule, Opening Practice Schedule,
Single Day Tickets, Final Event Reminders





"We look forward to seeing you at The Summit Championship!"

Justin CarrierNational Director, The Summit

Damianne Albee International Director, The Summit



